
SURF
BLK H  LOTS 19,20,21,22
& EASTERLY 1/2 OF LOT 18 &

JOHNSON MICHAEL/JOHNSON ANNETTE
14 KNOTTY PINE STREET
PANACEA, FL 32346

03-6S-02W-035-03750-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 03
35.00 1.00/

09/13/2018 MMJT
03/04/2014 MMSR 09/13/2018 MMJT

12/08/2022 MMLH 0.18 21,250 0 0 21,250

STANDARD
3

165,757
11,365
21,250

198,372
23,844

174,528
HX HB SX 100,000

74,528
198,372

0

216,684

1358/0109 4/26/2024 WD Q I 01 339,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIDENER NANCY

JOHNSON MICHAEL

1210/0793 5/24/2021 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KINSEY J MELISSA F

WIDENER NANCY
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COR  OR BOOK

ABOVE AVG TO AVG - OKAYED BY EB

MM 5YR CK - CH INTW; PU XFOB; CH QUAL FROM

2022 PORT FROM FRANKLIN - WIDENER - ADD HX/SX

2022HX Base Yr

14 KNOTTY PINE ST, PANACEA

Foundation 05 PILE CONCR 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR/CYPR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,318 143.9000 136.70 180,171 1998 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1999 1,040 130,795

DCK 36 10 1999 4 503

FSP 260 55 1999 143 17,984

PCP 312 10 1998 31 3,899

PCP 528 10 2005 53 6,665

PST 312 15 2000 47 5,911

2,488 1,318 165,757

BAS=[YR=1999] W40 S26 FSP=[YR=1999] N26 W10 S17 DCK=[YR=1999]
N9 W4 S9 E4$ S9 E10$ E40 PTR=S10 W1 PCP=[YR=1998] W13 S24
PST=[YR=2000] N24 W13 S24 PCP=[YR=2005] N24 W22 S24 E22$ E13$
E13 N24$ E1 N10$ N26 $.
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4
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1 0009 DUMBWAITER 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2021 2021 3 96 9,600

2 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 140.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 1,765

11,365

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 160.00 2.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 21,250


